Bid Opening Agenda
Montgomery County PSA
Camp Christi Water Storage Tank

November 13, 2024 3:00 PM
Montgomery County Purchasing Department — 755 Roanoke Street, Suite 2C, Christiansburg, VA 24073
JN 20240179
1. Final Call for Acceptance of Bids
2.  Final Call for Withdrawal of Bids
3.  Opening of Bids
Contractor Bid
. X . X
M. Atlantic Sderemqe System, = #4970, 229

4.  Announcement of Apparent Low Bidder

5.  Thank You and Closing

\\data0 1\projects\2024120240179\engineering\bid documents\bidding process\20240179_bid_opening_agenda.doc



11/15/2024

1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05

1.06
1.07

1.08
1.09

BID TABULATIONS

CAMP CHRISTI WATER STORAGE TANK

MONTGOMERY COUNTY PSA
Mid Atlantic Storage Systems, Inc.
ITEM QUANTITY | UNITS|[ UNIT PRICE BID PRICE

Mobilization (5% of bid, max.) 1l LS $43,500.00 $43,500.00
Site Work 1| LS $39,307.00 $39,307.00
Site Piping I LS $61,410.00 $61,410.00
PRV Building Structural 1| LS $82,903.00 $82,903.00
PRV Building Electrical 1l LS $28,635.00 $28,635.00
PRV Building Mechanical 1l LS $99,832.00 $99,832.00
Tank Foundation 1l LS $135,837.00 $135,837.00
300,000 Gallon Water Storage Tank 1| LS $464,890.00 $464,890.00
Erosion and Sediment Control 1| LS $13,915.00 $13,915.00

TOTAL BIDS

$970,229.00

JN 20240179





