Bid Opening Agenda Montgomery County PSA Camp Christi Water Storage Tank

November 13, 2024 3:00 PM

Montgomery County Purchasing Department – 755 Roanoke Street, Suite 2C, Christiansburg, VA 24073 JN 20240179

- 1. Final Call for Acceptance of Bids
- 2. Final Call for Withdrawal of Bids
- 3. Opening of Bids

Contractor	Bid		
Mid Atlantic Storage System, Inc.	\$970,229		
3			

- 4. Announcement of Apparent Low Bidder
- 5. Thank You and Closing

BID TABULATIONS CAMP CHRISTI WATER STORAGE TANK MONTGOMERY COUNTY PSA

				Mid Atlantic Storage Systems, Inc.		
	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	
1.01	Mobilization (5% of bid, max.)	1	LS	\$43,500.00	\$43,500.00	
1.02	Site Work	1	LS	\$39,307.00	\$39,307.00	
1.03	Site Piping	1	LS	\$61,410.00	\$61,410.00	
1.04	PRV Building Structural	1	LS	\$82,903.00	\$82,903.00	
1.05	PRV Building Electrical	1	LS	\$28,635.00	\$28,635.00	
1.06	PRV Building Mechanical	1	LS	\$99,832.00	\$99,832.00	
1.07	Tank Foundation	1	LS	\$135,837.00	\$135,837.00	
1.08	300,000 Gallon Water Storage Tank	1	LS	\$464,890.00	\$464,890.00	
1.09	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$13,915.00	\$13,915.00	
	TOTAL BIDS				\$970,229.00	